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DIVISION OF
MAPPING AND 

GRAPHICS

CITY OF

DELAWARE
WILMINGTON

COUNCILMANIC
DISTRICTS

0 0.5 1
Miles

I

Linda M. Gray
Shané N. Darby
Zanthia Oliver
Michelle Harlee 
Bregetta A. Fields 
Yolanda M. McCoy 
Chris Johnson 
Nathan Field

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -

Council Members At-Large 
Maria D. Cabrera 

Rysheema J. Dixon 
James Spadola 
Loretta Walsh

President Ernest "Trippi" Congo, II

New Castle
County

Sussex County

Kent County

LATITUDE

LONGITUDE

POPULATION

TOTAL AREA
LAND AREA

PARK AREA

39º 45' NORTH

75º 33' WEST

70,851

16.7 SQ. MILES 
10.9 SQ. MILES

1057 ACRES

JAN. 2021

FIRST CITY OF THE FIRST STATE

Districts Effective September 7, 2011




